Remains ID

Date

4/5/2005

12/11/2000

3/17/1998

10/25/1977

10/7/2005

4/8/1985

9/26/1997

6/10/1986

6/12/2000

11/9/1973

7/1/1985

8/28/2006

6/14/1996

6/27/1983

12/22/2015

Name

BOBE, RAYMOND
EDWARD

CREAR, WILLIS CALVIN

CUNNINGHAM, CAREY
ALLEN

GRAHAM, ALLEN
UPTON

HAMILTON, EUGENE
DAVID

HARRIS, CLEVELAND
SCOTT

HUGGINS, BOBBY
GENE

JOHNSON, ALLEN
LOuUIS

LANEY, BILLY RAY

MCCAIN, MARVIN
RAYMOND

REAID, ROLLIE KEITH

ROCKETT, ALTON
CRAIG

ROSS, JLYNN

RUFFIN, JAMES
THOMAS

RUNNELS, GLYN LINAL

Rank/Rate

SFC

SP4

Capt

Capt

Col

Maj

Maj

Lt Col

SGM

SSG

M Sgt

Lt Col

SSG

02

Cpl

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

NAVY

MARINE CORPS

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency
Vietham (PMSEA)

Report for ALABAMA

(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Service

Number

53847230

NONE

003103734

NONE

FR29578

003147527

03057336

FR71253

14730181

14746330

NONE

003016295

16936615

656906

2190649

Unit

VF 92

A CO 3RD RECON BN
3RD MAR DIV

Date of Loss

3/16/1969

2/15/1971

8/2/1967

10/17/1972

1/31/1966

2/29/1968

6/4/1970

3/20/1978

6/20/1968

12/21/1972

3/17/1968

2/18/1966

6/30/1967

Conflict Era Status

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

ACCOUNTED FOR -
PREVIOUSLY MISSING,
KILLED or CAPTIVE

Country of

Return

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

Country of
Casualty

South
Vietnam

Laos

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

North
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

ndividuals

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000ukCn2EAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rDTUHEA4

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rhDzwEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000ukCqaEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000tnWECEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000g5sLdEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000vCGpiEAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000paAVIEAM

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000yKI7OEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000v2unjEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000gFIHSEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rr4AUEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000uagxmEAA

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000W62JEAC



Remains ID

Date

1/10/2003

10/5/1999

12/17/1998

8/15/2003

Name

SABLAN, FRANK
AGUAN

STINSON, WILLIAM
SHERRIL

WILLIAMS, THADDEUS
EDWARD

YEEND, RICHARD
CAROLINUS

Rank/Rate

SP4

SFC

CPT

Capt

Report prepared: 1/22/2021 1:15 PM

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

AIR FORCE

Service

Number

NONE

53842001

05317908

003119544

Unit

Date of Loss

1/8/1973

1/9/1966

Conflict Era Status

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED, PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).

Country of

Return

CAMBODIA

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of
Casualty

South
Vietnam

South
Vietnam

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000rNOErEAO

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000sFDiYEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000pQkmLEAS

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000toktgEAA



